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The restaurant from Plainfield offers 57 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.8.

BRU Burger Bar is a celebration of the classic American hamburger, served with a delicious beer pairing. Come

join us for a culinary experience dedicated to our love for the Burger. We can't wait to serve you at BRU Burger
Bar, proudly operated by Cunningham Restaurant Group.
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Rice Dishes

VALENCIA $9.0
Side Dishes

ONION RINGS $11.5
Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS $16.5
Pizza Medium @ 24 Cm
TAXI $11.0
Beverages

ROOT BEER FLOAT $8.0

Ice Cream & Desserts

FUDGE BROWNIE $9.0
Whites

CAPOSALDO PINOT GRIGIO $9.0
Red

RANCHO STANDARD CABERNET $10.0
SAUVIGNON '
Red Wines

TROUBLEMAKER RED BLEND $10.0
House Cocktails

BRAMBLE ON $11.0

Wines By The Glass

14 HANDS MERLOT $9.0

Special Sandwiches &

Burritos
PORTOBELLO MELT $13.5

From The Fire

BLACKENED SALMON* $16.5
Satisfy Your Sweet Tooth
HAND-DIPPED MILKSHAKES $8.0
Vintage Cocktails -

Seasonal Cocktails
SPICY POMEGRANATE

MARGARITA $11.0
For The Table - Wine
Director Selection For
Pairing

BOEN CHARDONNAY $10.0
Team Starters

SOFT PRETZELS $10.5
Rocked

TEXAS MULE $9.0
The Main Event (Lunch)
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN

TENDERS $13.5
Speciality Club Cocktails
PEAR COSMO $9.0
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Merlot, Cabernet
Saugvignon, Pinot Noir,
Malbec, Red Blends &
Other Varietals

MACMURRY RANCH PINOT NOIR  $10.0

Ingredients Used

CHILI $5.5
Uncategorized

IMPOSSIBLE $16.5
Sandwiches

BLACK BEAN BURGER $13.5
BRU HOT CHICKEN $14.5
White

J. LOHR SAUVIGNON BLANC $10.0
TINTO REY ROSE $9.0
Appetizers & Shareable
Sides

BRU FRIES $8.3
BRU BOARD $18.3
Salads

GORGONBERRY PECAN $9.0
SRIRACHA CAESAR $9.0
BUTTERMILK COBB $9.0
Entrées

CHILI CHEESE FRIES $12.5

P, NASHVILLE HOT
9% | CHICKEN TENDERS

el
Loy BBQ NACHOS
Dessert

FRUIT COBBLER

PEACH-WHITE CHOCOLATE BREAD

PUDDING
KIDS' BROWNIE

$13.5

$16.5

$9.0
$9.0

$5.0

Bru Signature Cocktails

BRU MARGARITA
BOTANIST LEMONADE
BRU BLOODY MARY

Burger

TURKEY BURGER
PATTY MELT
DOUBLE BACON*
MUSHROOM SWISS*

Chef Burgers
HONEY-CHIPOTLE BBQ*
BRU BURGER*

BLACK BLEU BISON*
BOURBON*
PROVENCAL*
GARLIC-THREE CHEESE*
THE BEGINNING*
MEXICALI BBQ*
STILTON BLEU CHEESE*
MELT YOUR FACE*
BURGER SNACK*

$10.0
$10.0
$9.0

$15.5
$13.5
$15.5
$14.5

$15.5
$15.5
$16.5
$13.5
$13.5
$13.5
$13.5
$14.5
$15.5
$14.5

$8.3
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VIKING FARMS LAMB* $15.5

Journeys, 2499 Perry Crossing Opening Hours:
Way,IN 46168, United States, Monday 11:00-21:00
Plainfield Tuesday 11:00-21:00

Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Made with Menu Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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