

https://menuweb.menu
Journeys, 2499 Perry Crossing Way,IN 46168, United States, Plainfield
(+1)3172681077 - https://www.bruburgerbar.com/Locations/Bru-Plainfield/

The restaurant from Plainfield offers **57** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$11.8. BRU Burger Bar is a celebration of the classic American hamburger, served with a delicious beer pairing. Come join us for a culinary experience dedicated to our love for the Burger. We can't wait to serve you at BRU Burger Bar, proudly operated by Cunningham Restaurant Group.

Wines By The Glass

14 HANDS MERLOT

	A
4	
013	
100	
	The second
	Marian & B
	ALC: THE SE

\$9.0

Rice Dishes VALENCIA	\$9.0	Special Sandwiches & Burritos	
Side Dishes		PORTOBELLO MELT \$13.5	
ONION RINGS	\$11.5	From The Fire	
Chicken		BLACKENED SALMON* \$16.5	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$16.5	Satisfy Your Sweet Tooth	
Pizza Medium Ø 24 Cm HAND-DIPPED MILKSHAKES \$8.0			
TAXI	\$11.0	Vintage Cocktails - Seasonal Cocktails	
Beverages		SPICY POMEGRANATE	
ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$8.0	MARGARITA \$11.0	
Ice Cream & Desserts	\$9.0	For The Table - Wine Director Selection For	
Whites		Pairing	
CAPOSALDO PINOT GRIGIO	\$9.0	BOEN CHARDONNAY \$10.0	
		Team Starters	
Red		SOFT PRETZELS \$10.5	
RANCHO STANDARD CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$10.0	Rocked	
Red Wines		TEXAS MULE \$9.0	
TROUBLEMAKER RED BLEND	\$10.0	The Main Event (Lunch)	
<b>House Cocktails</b>		BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN \$13.5	
BRAMBLE ON	\$11.0		
Wines By The Class		Speciality Club Cocktails	

**PEAR COSMO** 

\$9.0

**GORGONBERRY PECAN** 

**SRIRACHA CAESAR** 

**BUTTERMILK COBB** 

**CHILI CHEESE FRIES** 

**Entrées** 

Merlot, Cabernet Saugvignon, Pinot Noir, Malbec, Red Blends & Other Varietals		NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN TENDERS	\$13.5
		BBQ NACHOS	\$16.5
		Dessert	
MACMURRY RANCH PINOT NOIR	\$10.0	FRUIT COBBLER	\$9.0
Ingredients Used		PEACH-WHITE CHOCOLATE BRE PUDDING	AD \$9.0
CHILI	\$5.5	KIDS' BROWNIE	\$5.0
Uncategorized		Bru Signature Cockta	ails
IMPOSSIBLE	\$16.5	BRU MARGARITA	\$10.0
Sandwiches		BOTANIST LEMONADE	\$10.0
	440 -	BRU BLOODY MARY	\$9.0
BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$13.5	D	
BRU HOT CHICKEN	\$14.5	Burger	
White		TURKEY BURGER	\$15.5
	040.0	PATTY MELT	\$13.5
J. LOHR SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$10.0	DOUBLE BACON*	\$15.5
TINTO REY ROSÉ	\$9.0	MUSHROOM SWISS*	\$14.5
Appetizers & Shareable		Chef Burgers	
Sides		HONEY-CHIPOTLE BBQ*	\$15.5
BRU FRIES	\$8.3	BRU BURGER*	\$15.5
BRU BOARD	\$18.3	<b>BLACK BLEU BISON*</b>	\$16.5
Colodo		BOURBON*	\$13.5
Salads		PROVENÇAL*	\$13.5

\$9.0

\$9.0

\$9.0

\$12.5

**GARLIC-THREE CHEESE\*** 

**STILTON BLEU CHEESE\*** 

THE BEGINNING\*

**MEXICALI BBQ\*** 

**MELT YOUR FACE\*** 

**BURGER SNACK\*** 

\$13.5

\$13.5

\$14.5

\$15.5

\$14.5

\$8.3



**VIKING FARMS LAMB\*** 

\$15.5

## **Bru Burger**

Journeys, 2499 Perry Crossing Way,IN 46168, United States, Plainfield

Made with Menu

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00